Technical Information Bulletin LED Linear
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DAMP
CAUTIONS
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment and representative of relative performance.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
June 29, 2016
Hg
NO
MERCURY
COMPLIANT
YEARS
WARRANTY
5
Date:
In hands date of project:
Project name/Number:
Name of distributor:
Client #:
Name of end user:
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the lamp configuration mentioned above.
Name:
Company:
Signature:     Date:
Order code Description
10293 E232T8IS347/N
58278 E232T8IS347/L/BULK
61113 E232T8IS120/N/AS
56558 E232T8IS120/L/BULK
10365 E332T8IS347/N
60080 E332T8IS120/L/90C/BULK
61122 E332T8IS120/N/AS
10294 E432T8IS347/N